January 2018 Counts

Citations, Assists, Warnings, Summons/M-M, Parking, etc.

Traffic Citation Counts

DUI 6

Speed 10

Red Light 1

Other 35

Total 52

Warnings 82
Parking Tickets 0
Accidents 6

Court Service 2
Court Service Attempts 1

Assists

Fire/Rescue Assists 31
County or State Hwy Patrol Assists 16
Other Officers within this department 23
Citizens 143
House/Business checks by group 18
Total 322

Norfolk & Southern Road Blocked 0
Arrests/Charges Filed/Summons 19

Drug Take Back by Weight 9.63 Ibs.

Written Complaint
Domestics
Vandalism
Theft
Harassment/Menacing
Assault
Lost/Recovered Property
Breaking & Entering
Missing Person
Prowler
Bad Checks
Juvenile Offenses
Disturbing the Peace
Animal/Dog Bite
Drug Abuse
Weapons/Explosives
Bomb Threats
Trespassing
Sex Offenses
Civil Matters
Suicide/Threats & Natural Death
Criminal Damaging
Suspicious Nature
Curfew Violation
Robbery/Alarm Drops
Arson
Miscellaneous

Total
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January 2017 Counts

Citations, Assists, Warnings, Summons/M-M, Parking, etc.

Traffic Citation Counts

DUI 1

Speed 10

Red Light 0

Other 11

Total 22

Warnings 65
Parking Tickets 0
Accidents 2
Court Service 3
Court Service Attempts 0
Assists

Fire/Rescue Assists 5
County or State Hwy Patrol Assists 9
Other Officers within this department 20
Citizens 135
House/Business checks by group 37
Total 276

Norfolk & Southern Road Blocked 0
Arrests/Charges Filed/Summons 9
Drug Take Back by Weight 0 Ibs.

Written Complaint
Domestics

Vandalism

Theft
Harassment/Menacing
Assault
Lost/Recovered Property
Breaking & Entering
Missing Person
Prowler

Bad Checks

Juvenile Offenses
Disturbing the Peace
Animal/Dog Bite

Drug Abuse
Weapons/Explosives
Bomb Threats
Trespassing

Sex Offenses

Civil Matters

Suicide/Threats & Natural Death

Criminal Damaging
Suspicious Nature
Curfew Violation
Robbery/Alarm Drops
Arson

Miscellaneous

Total
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RegionWISE CRS [SWPDSMIT]> NORIS Helpdesk 567-200-6843<

ﬂ Person tocation Vehicle Property Case Settings MobileL¥TE

] by Person ‘ | by Location I [ by Offense |

Page 1 of 2

Offense Information
Report# [ ] cap

‘:] Agency SWAPOL v
offcode [ ] souce [T V] violation [ ]

Oceur [ [ ] ciasrae [Au
Reported 01/01/2018 To 02/01/2018
&£
((. Search >>

Code Search
Source:|~ v E

Description:

Offense Code:l

Violation Code:l‘ S . Search

http://noriisprod/EDS/NorisWebFront/CRS/Default.aspx
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RegionWISE CRS [SWPDSMIT]> NORIS Helpdesk 567-200-6843<

Report #
000049-18

000051-18
000050-18
000048-18
000046-18
000043-18
000045-18
000045-18
000045-18
000041-18
000042-18
000044-18
000047-18
000040-18
000039-18

000039-18
000038-18
000037-18

000037-18
000036-18
000035-18
000034-18
000032-18
000032-18
000033-18
000031-18
000029-18
000029-18
000029-18

000028-18
000030-18

000030-18
000027-18
000025-18
000026-18
000023-18
000023-18
000023-18

000024-18

000024-18
000022-18
000021-18

000021-18
000018-18
000018-18
000018-18
000018-18

000018-18
000018-18
000017-18

000016-18

000015-18
000014-18
000014-18
000014-18

[alalalal WG ¥+

http://noriisprod/EDS/Noris WebFront/CRS/Default.aspx

Agency
SWAPQOL

SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL

SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL

SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL

SWAPOL
SWAPOL

SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL

SWAPOL

SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL

SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPQOL
SWAPOL

SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL

SWAPOL

SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL
SWAPOL

T ADN

Occurred
01/31/2018

01/31/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/29/2018
01/28/2018
01/28/2018
01/28/2018
01/28/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018
01/26/2018
01/26/2018

01/26/2018
01/25/2018
01/25/2018

01/25/2018
01/24/2018
01/23/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
0172272018
01/20/2018
01/20/2018
01/20/2018
01/20/2018

01/19/2018
01/19/2018

01/19/2018
01/18/2018
01/16/2018
01/15/2018
01/14/2018
01/14/2018
01/14/2018

01/13/2018

01/13/2018
01/13/2018
01/11/2018

01/11/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/10/2018

01/10/2018
01/10/2018
01/09/2018

01/08/2018

01/08/2018
01/07/2018
01/07/2018
01/07/2018

Nn1/N7/MNNn10

Description
MENACING

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
OVERDOSE

EMERGENCY COMMITMENT
IDENTITY FRAUD

WARRANT SERVICE

MISC VIOLATION, ALL ELSE
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
UNRULY

MENACING .

WARRANT SERVICE

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

MENACING

ASSAULT ON A TEACHER,
STUDENT; SCHOOL DISRUPTION
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

SAFEKEEPING PROPERTY
MISSING/WALKAWAY ADULT
THEFT

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

UNRULY

PROPERTY DAMAGE

UNRULY

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE
THEFT

ASSAULT ON A TEACHER,
STUDENT; SCHOOL DISRUPTION
CRIMINAL DAMAGE

UNRULY

TOWED OR ABANDONED VEHICLE
MENACING

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING
{(UNOCC)

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

GENERAL/NON-OFFENSE

ASSAULT ON A TEACHER,
STUDENT; SCHOOL DISRUPTION
MENACING

DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MISC VIOLATION, ALL ELSE

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE
UNAUTHORIZED USE VEHICLE

UNRULY JUVENILE

ASSAULT ON A TEACHER,
STUDENT; SCHOOL DISRUPTION
VIOLATION OF PROTECTION
ORDER

GENERAL/NON-OFFENSE

DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

TOACET/ All EICE

Location
CHURCH

BLACKCAYNON

GARFIELD

CASS

ALPINE

SPEEDWAY

BROOKSIDE DRIVE AND WOQODLAND
BROOKSIDE DRIVE AND WOODLAND
BROOKSIDE DRIVE AND WOODLAND
MAIL POUCH SALOON

DODGE

GARFIELD

DODGE

AIRPORT + SCOTT

AIRPORT

AIRPORT
PAIGELYNN
SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL

SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL
WATERVILLE-SWANTON
MAIN

PROMENADE
PEACHTREE

PEACHTREE

AIRPORT

PEACHTREE

AIRPORT

AIRPORT

AIRPORT

GARFIELD
SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL

SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL
SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL
109 FRANKLIN AVE
BUCKTHORNE

AIRPORT

AIRPORT

AIRPORT

SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL

SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL
202 N. MAIN ST. UPPER APT.
SWANTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

SWANTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
EASTERN DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT COURT

EASTERN DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT COURT
SWANTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

MAIN

KROGER'S .

AIRPORT HWY/DOGWOOD
AIRPORT HWY/DOGWOQOD
AIRPORT HWY/DOGWOOD

ATDDADT HWWV/NAMMWANN
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