January 2018 Counts Citations, Assists, Warnings, Summons/M-M, Parking, etc.

Traffic Cita	ation Counts		Written Complaint	
DUI	6		Domestics	5
Speed	10		Vandalism	0
Red Light	1		Theft	4
Other	35		Harassment/Menacing	7
			Assault	1
Total	52		Lost/Recovered Property	2
			Breaking & Entering	0
			Missing Person	2
Warnings		82	Prowler	0
Parking Tic	ckets	0	Bad Checks	0
Accidents		6	Juvenile Offenses	3
Court Serv	ice	2	Disturbing the Peace	3
Court Service Attempts		1	Animal/Dog Bite	0
			Drug Abuse	9
			Weapons/Explosives	0
Assists			Bomb Threats	0
Fire/Rescue		31	Trespassing	0
	ate Hwy Patrol Assists	16	Sex Offenses	0
Other Office	rs within this department	23	Civil Matters	1
Citizens		143	Suicide/Threats & Natural Death	0/0
House/Busin	ess checks by group	18	Criminal Damaging	2
			Suspicious Nature	2
Total		322	Curfew Violation	0
			Robbery/Alarm Drops	0/5
			Arson	0
	Southern Road Blocked	0	Miscellaneous	7
	arges Filed/Summons	19		
Drug Take	Back by Weight 9.6	3 lbs.	Total	53

January 2017 Counts Citations, Assists, Warnings, Summons/M-M, Parking, etc.

Traffic Citation Counts		Written Complaint	
DUI 1		Domestics	2
Speed 10		Vandalism	0
Red Light 0		Theft	1
Other 11		Harassment/Menacing	1
		Assault	1
Total 22		Lost/Recovered Property	0
		Breaking & Entering	1
		Missing Person	ō
Warnings	65	Prowler	Ö
Parking Tickets	0	Bad Checks	Ö
Accidents	2	Juvenile Offenses	1
Court Service	3	Disturbing the Peace	1
Court Service Attempts	0	Animal/Dog Bite	ō
•		Drug Abuse	5
		Weapons/Explosives	Ō
Assists		Bomb Threats	Ö
Fire/Rescue Assists	5	Trespassing	Ö
County or State Hwy Patrol Assists	9	Sex Offenses	Ô
Other Officers within this department	20	Civil Matters	1
Citizens	135	Suicide/Threats & Natural Death	0/3
House/Business checks by group	37	Criminal Damaging	2
		Suspicious Nature	0
Total	276	Curfew Violation	0
		Robbery/Alarm Drops	0/9
		Arson	0
Norfolk & Southern Road Blocked	0	Miscellaneous	9
Arrests/Charges Filed/Summons	9		_
Drug Take Back by Weight	0 lbs.	Total	36

Person Lo	cation \	Vehicle Pr	operty C	Case :	Settings	MobileLITE	log aut	
y Person by Lo	cation	y Offense						
Offense Informat Report # Off. Code	ion	CAD Source	- 🗸		Agency Violation	SWAPOL	V	
Occur Control	1/2018	To To	02/01/2018	3	Bias/Hate	All		V
				3	Sear	rch >>		
Code Search Source: Description:	- 💆							
Offense Code: Violation Code:			Search					

9						
	Report # 000049-18	Agency SWAPOL	Occurred 01/31/2018	Description MENACING	Location CHURCH	A/C C
1	000051-18	SWAPOL	01/31/2018	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	BLACKCAYNON	С
1	000050-18	SWAPOL	01/30/2018	OVERDOSE	GARFIELD	С
1	000048-18	SWAPOL	01/30/2018	EMERGENCY COMMITMENT	CASS	С
	000046-18	SWAPOL	01/29/2018	IDENTITY FRAUD	ALPINE	С
	000043-18	SWAPOL	01/28/2018	WARRANT SERVICE	SPEEDWAY	С
1	000045-18	SWAPOL	01/28/2018	MISC VIOLATION, ALL ELSE	BROOKSIDE DRIVE AND WOODLAND	С
1	000045-18	SWAPOL	01/28/2018	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	BROOKSIDE DRIVE AND WOODLAND	С
1	000045-18	SWAPOL	01/28/2018	SPEEDING	BROOKSIDE DRIVE AND WOODLAND	С
1	000041-18	SWAPOL	01/27/2018	LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER	MAIL POUCH SALOON	C
ı	000042-18	SWAPOL	01/27/2018	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	DODGE	С
ı	000044-18	SWAPOL	01/27/2018	UNRULY	GARFIELD	С
ı	000047-18	SWAPOL	01/27/2018	MENACING .	DODGE	С
l	000040-18	SWAPOL	01/26/2018	WARRANT SERVICE	AIRPORT + SCOTT	С
	000039-18	SWAPOL	01/26/2018	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE	AIRPORT	С
	000039-18	SWAPOL	01/26/2018	TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE	AIRPORT	С
ľ	000038-18	SWAPOL	01/25/2018	MENACING	PAIGELYNN	С
	000037-18 000037-18	SWAPOL SWAPOL	01/25/2018	ASSAULT ON A TEACHER, STUDENT; SCHOOL DISRUPTION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL	С
l	000036-18	SWAPOL	01/24/2018	SAFEKEEPING PROPERTY	SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL	C
ľ	000035-18	SWAPOL	01/23/2018	MISSING/WALKAWAY ADULT	WATERVILLE-SWANTON MAIN	C C
	000033-18	SWAPOL	01/22/2018	THEFT	PROMENADE	C
	000032-18	SWAPOL	01/22/2018	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	PEACHTREE	c
l	000032-18	SWAPOL	01/22/2018	UNRULY	PEACHTREE	c
	000033-18	SWAPOL	01/22/2018	PROPERTY DAMAGE	AIRPORT	С
ľ	000031-18	SWAPOL	01/20/2018	UNRULY	PEACHTREE	c
ı	000029-18	SWAPOL	01/20/2018	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	AIRPORT	C
	000029-18	SWAPOL	01/20/2018	OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL	AIRPORT	С
	000029-18	SWAPOL	01/20/2018	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE	AIRPORT	С
l	000028-18	SWAPOL	01/19/2018	THEFT	GARFIELD	С
	000030-18	SWAPOL	01/19/2018	ASSAULT ON A TEACHER, STUDENT; SCHOOL DISRUPTION	SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL	С
	000030-18	SWAPOL	01/19/2018	CRIMINAL DAMAGE	SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL	С
	000027-18	SWAPOL	01/18/2018	UNRULY	SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL	С
	000025-18	SWAPOL	01/16/2018	TOWED OR ABANDONED VEHICLE	109 FRANKLIN AVE	С
	000026-18	SWAPOL	01/15/2018	MENACING	BUCKTHORNE	С
	000023-18	SWAPOL	01/14/2018	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	AIRPORT	С
	000023-18	SWAPOL	01/14/2018	OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE	AIRPORT	С
	000023-18 000024-18	SWAPOL SWAPOL	01/14/2018 01/13/2018	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING	AIRPORT SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL	С
	000024-18	SWAPOL	01/13/2018	(UNOCC) CRIMINAL DAMAGE	SWANTON HIGH SCHOOL	C
	000022-18	SWAPOL	01/13/2018	GENERAL/NON-OFFENSE	202 N. MAIN ST. UPPER APT.	С
	000021-18	SWAPOL	01/11/2018	ASSAULT ON A TEACHER, STUDENT; SCHOOL DISRUPTION	SWANTON POLICE DEPARTMENT	С
	000021-18	SWAPOL	01/11/2018	MENACING	SWANTON POLICE DEPARTMENT	С
	000018-18	SWAPOL	01/10/2018	DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT	EASTERN DISTRICT COURT	С
	000018-18	SWAPOL	01/10/2018	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	EASTERN DISTRICT COURT	С
	000018-18	SWAPOL	01/10/2018	MISC VIOLATION, ALL ELSE	EASTERN DISTRICT COURT	С
	000018-18 000018-18	SWAPOL SWAPOL	01/10/2018 01/10/2018	POSSESSION OF A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE UNAUTHORIZED USE VEHICLE	EASTERN DISTRICT COURT EASTERN DISTRICT COURT	c c
	000018-18	SWAPOL	01/10/2018	UNRULY JUVENILE	EASTERN DISTRICT COURT	C
	000017-18	SWAPOL	01/09/2018	ASSAULT ON A TEACHER,	SWANTON MIDDLE SCHOOL	C
	000016-18	SWAPOL	01/08/2018	STUDENT; SCHOOL DISRUPTION VIOLATION OF PROTECTION	MAIN	С
	000015-18	SWAPOL	01/08/2018	ORDER GENERAL/NON-OFFENSE	KROGER'S	С
	000014-18	SWAPOL	01/07/2018	DRUG ABUSE INSTRUMENT	AIRPORT HWY/DOGWOOD	С
	000014-18	SWAPOL	01/07/2018	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	AIRPORT HWY/DOGWOOD	C
	000014-18	SWAPOL	01/07/2018		AIRPORT HWY/DOGWOOD	С
	000014_19	C/W/ADOI	01/07/2019	SUBSTANCE TRAFFIC ALL FISE	ATDDODT HIMV/DOCMOOD	C